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08/02/2015 Halton TTC 2 vs Cippenham Ladies, played on <time datetime="2015-02-08">08 Feb 2015</time> - Division 2, Womens 2014-2015, British League
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Division 2 > Match Card

Fixture Details Player Of The Match
halton ttc 2 v cippenham ladies Sandra Rider
Match Number 5
08 Feb 2015
Home Player Away Player Games Score
Sandra Rider Sue Hayes 8-11 118 116 116 1-0
___Linda Sanderson Wendy Porter 11-7 7-11 6-11 8-11 0-1
Nicole Scott Denise Weller 6-11 12-10 8-11 119 8-11 0-1
Sandra Rider Wendy Porter 12-10 11-13 13-11 118 1-0
Nicole Scott Sue Hayes 116 5-11 1113 6-11 0-1
Linda Sanderson Denise Weller 16-14 115 11-7 1-0
Recorded By: Gemy Cronin 3-3

https://www tabletennis365.com/BritishLeague/Results/Womens_2014-2015/Division_2/MatchCard/113634 7




08/02/2015 Pink Pong South West vs Cippenham Ladies, played on <time datetime="2015-02-08">08 Feb 2015</time> - Division 2, Womens 2014-2015, Briti...
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Fixture Details

pink pong south west v cippenham ladies
Match Number 4

08 Feb 2015

Home Player Away Player
Letitia Mcmullen Denise Weller
Naomi Jackson Wendy Porter
Jazmin Johns Julie Dean
Letitia Mcmullen Wendy Porter
Jazmin Johns Denise Weller
Naomi Jackson Julie Dean

Recorded By: Amanda Robinson

Games

119 117 115

13411 1513 117

118 116 13-11

12-14 11-7 112 11-7

116 119 114

119 115 118

https://www tabletennis365.com/BritishLeague/Results/Womens_2014-2015/Division_2/MatchCard/113582

Player Of The Match
Naomi Jackson

Score

1-0

1-0

1-0

1-0

10

1-0
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08/02/2015 Leeds Ladies vs Cippenham Ladies, played on <time datetime="2015-02-07">07 Feb 2015</time> - Division 2, Womens 2014-2015, British League
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Fixture Details Player Of The Match
leeds ladies v cippenham ladies Joanna Roberts
Match Number 3
07 Feb 2015
Home Player Away Player Games Score
Joanna Roberts Denise Weller 113 115 118 1-0
___Nicole Finn Sue Hayes 118 115 119 1-0
Rebecca George Julie Dean 12-10 116 11-5 1-0
Joanna Roberts Sue Hayes 115 111 118 1-0
Rebecca George Denise Weller 115 118 711 117 1-0
Nicole Finn Julie Dean 10-12 114 211 119 117 1-0
Recorded By: Amanda Robinson 6-0

https://www tabletennis365.com/BritishLeague/Results/Womens_2014-2015/Division_2/MatchCard/113474 ”n




08/02/2015 Cippenham Ladies vs Formby TTC, played on <time datetime="2015-02-07">07 Feb 2015</time> - Division 2, Womens 2014-2015, British League
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Division 2 > Match Card

Fixture Details Player Of The Match
cippenham ladies v foomby ttc Zoe Cheesman
Match Number 2
07 Feb 2015
Home Player Away Player Games Score
Wendy Porter Zoe Cheesman 6-11 5-11 6-11 0-1
___Sue Hayes Cherith Graham 6-11 9-11 3-11 0-1
Julie Dean Gemma Grant 7-11 8-11 8-11 0-1
Wendy Porter Cherith Graham 2-11 711 7-11 0-1
Julie Dean Zoe Cheesman 3-11 5-11 5-11 0-1
Sue Hayes Gemma Grant 6-11 5-11 7-11 0-1
Recorded By: Gemy Cronin 0-6

https://www tabletennis365.com/BritishLeague/Results/Womens_2014-2015/Division_2/MatchCard/113428 7




08/02/2015 Cippenham Ladies vs Draycott East Midlands 2, played on <time datetime="2015-02-07">07 Feb 2015</time> - Division 2, Womens 2014-2015, ...
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Division 2 > Match Card

Fixture Details Player Of The Match
cippenham ladies v draycott east midlands 2 Jane Vickers
Match Number 1
07 Feb 2015
Home Player Away Player Games Score
Wendy Porter Jane Vickers 6-11 6-11 2-11 0-1
___Sue Hayes Inta Zdanovska 3-11 411 3-11 0-1
Denise Weller Olivia Churchill 6-11 6-11 119 5-11 0-1
Wendy Porter Inta Zdanovska 3-11 3-11 6-11 0-1
Denise Weller Jane Vickers 8-11 7-11 8-11 0-1
Sue Hayes Olivia Churchill 10-12 118 6-11 9-11 0-1
Recorded By: Amanda Robinson 0-6

https://www tabletennis365.com/BritishLeague/Results/Womens_2014-2015/Division_2/MatchCard/113382 17




Cippenham Ladies vs Leeds Ladies, played on 28 Sep 2014 - Division 2, Womens 2014-20... Page 1 of 1
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Fixture Details Player Of The Match
Cippenham Ladies v Leeds Ladies Joanna Roberts
Match Number 5

28 Sep 2014

Home Player Away Player Games Score
Wendy Porter Rebecca George 4-11 7-11 119 7-11 0-1
Sue Hayes Joanna Roberts 2-11 7-11 5-11 0-1
Julie Dean Debbie Wanbon 3-11 6-11 11-7 7-11 0-1
Wendy Porter Joanna Roberts 10-12 3-11 7-11 0-1
Julie Dean Rebecca George 5-11 11-8 11-8 10-12 3-11 0-1
Sue Hayes Debbie Wanbon @ 11-0 11-0 11-0 1-0
Recorded By: Gerry Cronin 1-5

https://www.tabletennis365.com/britishleague/Results/Womens 2014-2015/Division 2/M... 28/09/2014




Draycott East Midlands 2 vs Cippenham Ladies, played on 28 Sep 2014 - Division 2, Wom... Page 1 of 1
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Fixture Details

Draycott East Midlands 2 v Cippenham Ladies

Match Number 4
28 Sep 2014

Home Player

Jane Vickers

Amy Humphreys

Olivia Churchill

Jane Vickers

Olivia Churchill

Amy Humphreys

Recorded By: Amanda Robinson

Away Player

Denise Weller

Sue Hayes

Julie Dean

Sue Hayes

Denise Weller

Julie Dean
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Games

6-11

11-3

9-11

11-6

11-6 11-1 11-6

11-5 14-12

12-10 11-9 11-8

11-5 11-8

11-6 11-8

1-7 117

| Understand

Player Of The Match

Amy Humphreys

Score

1-0

1-0

1-0

6-0

https://www.tabletennis365.com/britishleague/Results/Womens_2014-2015/Division 2/M... 28/09/2014




27/9/2014 Cippenham Ladies vs Pink Pong South West, played on 27 Sep 2014 - Division 2, Womens 2014-2015, British League
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Fixture Details Player Of The Match
Cippenham Ladies v Pink Pong South West Jazmin Johns
Match Number 3
27 Sep 2014
Home Player Away Player Games Score
Wendy Porter Naomi Jackson 9-11 6-11 10-12 0-1
. Sue Hayes Letitia Mcmullen 6-11 4-11 6-11 0-1
Julie Dean Jazmin Johns 6-11 7-11 9-11 0-1
Wendy Porter Letitia Mcmullen 6-11 5-11 3-11 0-1
Julie Dean Naomi Jackson 8-11 6-11 14-12 5-11 0-1
Sue Hayes Jazmin Johns 3-11 5-11 1012 0-1
Recorded By: Gerry Cronin 0-6
—

https://www tabletennis365.com/britishleague/Results/Womens_2014-2015/Division_2/MatchCard/89435 1/2
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Cippenham Ladies v Halton TTC 2

Match Number 2

27 Sep 2014

Home Player
Wendy Porter
\Denise Weller
Julie Dean
Wendy Porter
Julie Dean

Denise Weller

Away Player

Denise Mcevoy

Sue Collier

Sarah Perks

Sue Collier

Denise Mcevoy

Sarah Perks

Recorded By: Amanda Robinson

Games

7-11

711

8-11

6-11

11-9

8-11

11-9

4-11

11-8

2-11

6-11

3-11

5-11

5-11

11-9

6-11

311

6-11
11-13 6-11
11-9 3-11
4-11

https://www tabletennis365.com/britishleague/Results/Womens_2014-2015/Division_2/MatchCard/89422

Cippenham Ladies vs Halton TTC 2, played on 27 Sep 2014 - Division 2, Womens 2014-2015, British League

Player Of The Match
Sarah Perks

Score

0-6

1/2




27/9/2014 Formby TTC vs Cippenham Ladies, played on 27 Sep 2014 - Division 2, Womens 2014-2015, British League
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Fixture Details

Formby TTC v Cippenham Ladies
Match Number 1

27 Sep 2014
Home Player Away Player
Cherith Graham Sue Hayes
/_\Zoe Cheesman Wendy Porter
Gemma Grant Denise Weller
Cherith Graham Wendy Porter
Gemma Grant Sue Hayes
Zoe Cheesman Denise Weller

Recorded By: Gerry Cronin

https://www tabletennis365.com/britishleague/Results/Womens_2014-2015/Division_2/MatchCard/89367

Games

11-8

11-9

11-4

11-5

116

11-3

11-3

114

147

11-6

1-7

11-3

11-3

11-9

11-7

12-10

11-3

Player Of The Match
Gemma Grant

Score

1-0

1-0

1-0

1-0

1-0

6-0
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