This website uses cookies. By using this site, you agree that we may store and access cookies on your device. I Understand

Our Privacy Policy



Tables	> Womens 2014-2015 > Division 2									
#	Team	Р	W	D	L	SF	SA	GF	GA Po	oints
1	Draycott 2	10	5	4	1	40	20	140	86	14
2	Formby TTC	10	5	4	1	39	21	144	88	14
3	Pink Pong	10	5	3	2	38	22	137	88	13
4	Leeds Ladies	10	5	2	3	36	24	126	102	12
5	Halton 2	10	2	2	6	23	37	93	137	6
6	Cippenham	10	0	1	9	4	56	33	172	1



Fixture Details halton ttc 2 v cippenham la Match Number 5 08 Feb 2015	adies		Player Of The N Sandra Ride	
Home Player	Away Player	Games	S	Score
Sandra Rider	Sue Hayes	8-11 11-8 11-6 11-6		1-0
Linda Sanderson	Wendy Porter	11-7 7-11 6-11 8-11		0-1
Nicole Scott	Denise Weller	6-11 12-10 8-11 11-9 8-11		0-1
Sandra Rider	Wendy Porter	12-10 11-13 13-11 11-8		1-0
Nicole Scott	Sue Hayes	11-6 5-11 11-13 6-11		0-1
Linda Sanderson	Denise Weller	16-14 11-5 11-7		1-0
Recorded By: Gerry Cronin				3 - 3



Fixture Details pink pong south west v cip Match Number 4 08 Feb 2015	penham ladies		Player Of Ti Naomi Ja	
Home Player	Away Player	Games		Score
Letitia Mcmullen	Denise Weller	11-9 11-7 11-5		1-0
Naomi Jackson	Wendy Porter	13-11 15-13 11-7		1-0
Jazmin Johns	Julie Dean	11-8 11-5 13-11		1-0
Letitia Mcmullen	Wendy Porter	12-14 11-7 11-2 11-7		1-0
Jazmin Johns	Denise Weller	11-6 11-9 11-4		1-0
Naomi Jackson	Julie Dean	11-9 11-5 11-8		1-0
Recorded By: Amanda Rob	pinson			6 - 0



Fixture Details leeds ladies v cippenham I Match Number 3 07 Feb 2015	ladies		Of The Match a Roberts
Home Player	Away Player	Games	Score
Joanna Roberts	Denise Weller	11-3 11-5 11-8	1-0
Nicole Finn	Sue Hayes	11-8 11-5 11-9	1-0
Rebecca George	Julie Dean	12-10 11-6 11-5	1-0
Joanna Roberts	Sue Hayes	11-5 11-1 11-8	1-0
Rebecca George	Denise Weller	11-5 11-8 7-11 11-7	1-0
Nicole Finn	Julie Dean	10-12 11-4 2-11 11-9 11-7	 1-0
Recorded By: Amanda Rot	binson		6 - 0



Fixture Details cippenham ladies v fomb Match Number 2 07 Feb 2015	y ttc		Player Of The Match Zoe Cheesman
Home Player	Away Player	Games	Score
Wendy Porter	Zoe Cheesman	6-11 5-11 6-11	0-1
Sue Hayes	Cherith Graham	6-11 9-11 3-11	0-1
Julie Dean	Gemma Grant	7-11 8-11 8-11	0-1
Wendy Porter	Cherith Graham	2-11 7-11 7-11	0-1
Julie Dean	Zoe Cheesman	3-11 5-11 5-11	0-1
Sue Hayes	Gemma Grant	6-11 5-11 7-11	0-1
Recorded By: Gerry Cronii	n		0 - 6



Fixture Details cippenham ladies v dra Match Number 1 07 Feb 2015	Player Of The Jane Vicke			
Home Player	Away Player	Games		Score
Wendy Porter	Jane Vickers	6-11 6-11 2-11		0-1
Sue Hayes	Inta Zdanovska	3-11 4-11 3-11		0-1
Denise Weller	Olivia Churchill	6-11 6-11 11-9 5-11		0-1
Wendy Porter	Inta Zdanovska	3-11 3-11 6-11		0-1
Denise Weller	Jane Vickers	8-11 7-11 8-11		0-1
Sue Hayes	Olivia Churchill	10-12 11-8 6-11 9-11		0-1
Recorded By: Amanda	Robinson			0 - 6

This website uses cookies. By using this site, you agree that we may store and access cookies on your device. I Understand

Our Privacy Policy



Fixture Details Cippenham Ladies v L Match Number 5 28 Sep 2014	eeds Ladies		Of The Match a Roberts
Home Player	Away Player	Games	Score
Wendy Porter	Rebecca George	4-11 7-11 11-9 7-11	0-
Sue Hayes	Joanna Roberts	2-11 7-11 5-11	0-
Julie Dean	Debbie Wanbon	3-11 6-11 11-7 7-11	0-
Wendy Porter	Joanna Roberts	10-12 3-11 7-11	0-
Julie Dean	Rebecca George	5-11 11-8 11-8 10-12 3-11	0-
Sue Hayes	Debbie Wanbon 🕨	11-0 11-0 11-0	1-
Recorded By: Gerry C	ronin		1-

This website uses cookies. By using this site, you agree that we may store and access cookies on your device. I Understand

Our Privacy Policy



Fixture Details  Draycott East Midlands 2 v Cip  Match Number 4  28 Sep 2014	Draycott East Midlands 2 v Cippenham Ladies Match Number 4					
Home Player	Away Player	Games	Score			
Jane Vickers	Denise Weller	6-11 11-6 11-1 11-6	1-0			
Amy Humphreys	Sue Hayes	11-3 11-5 14-12	1-0			
Olivia Churchill	Julie Dean	9-11 12-10 11-9 11-8	1-0			
Jane Vickers	Sue Hayes	11-5 11-5 11-8	1-0			
Olivia Churchill	Denise Weller	11-5 11-6 11-8	1-0			
Amy Humphreys	Julie Dean	11-6 11-7 11-7	1-0			
Recorded By: Amanda Robinso	on		6-0			



Fixture Details Cippenham Ladies v Pir Match Number 3 27 Sep 2014	nk Pong South West		Player Of The Mat Jazmin Johns
Home Player	Away Player	Games	Sco
Wendy Porter	Naomi Jackson	9-11 6-11 10-12	
Sue Hayes	Letitia Mcmullen	6-11 4-11 6-11	
Julie Dean	Jazmin Johns	6-11 7-11 9-11	
Wendy Porter	Letitia Mcmullen	6-11 5-11 3-11	
Julie Dean	Naomi Jackson	8-11 6-11 14-12 5-11	
Sue Hayes	Jazmin Johns	3-11 5-11 10-12	
Recorded By: Gerry Cro	nin		



Fixture Details Cippenham Ladies v Hamatch Number 2 27 Sep 2014	alton TTC 2		Player Of The Match Sarah Perks
Home Player	Away Player	Games	Scor
Wendy Porter	Denise Mcevoy	7-11 8-11 3-11	0-
Denise Weller	Sue Collier	7-11 11-9 5-11 6-11	0-
Julie Dean	Sarah Perks	8-11 4-11 5-11	0-
Wendy Porter	Sue Collier	6-11 11-8 11-9 11-13 6-11	0-
Julie Dean	Denise Mcevoy	11-9 2-11 6-11 11-9 3-11	0-
Denise Weller	Sarah Perks	11-1 6-11 3-11 4-11	0-
Recorded By: Amanda	Robinson		0-



Fixture Details Formby TTC v Cippenham La Match Number 1 27 Sep 2014	dies		Player Of The Match Gemma Grant
Home Player	Away Player	Games	Score
Cherith Graham	Sue Hayes	11-8 11-3 11-5	1-0
Zoe Cheesman	Wendy Porter	11-9 11-4 11-3	1-0
Gemma Grant	Denise Weller	11-4 11-7 11-9	1-0
Cherith Graham	Wendy Porter	11-5 11-6 11-7	1-0
Gemma Grant	Sue Hayes	11-6 11-7 12-10	1-0
Zoe Cheesman	Denise Weller	11-3 11-3 11-3	1-0
Recorded By: Gerry Cronin			6-0